Unit of Swami Rama Himalayan University), Swami Ram Nagar, Doiwala, Jolly Grant, Dehradun-

248016 and Bharat Oil & Waste Management Ltd., Mauza Mukimpur, Roorkee-Laksar Road, 

Roorkee-247664 on date 05/04/2024. 

Hazardous Waste Category LA): 

Used Lube Oil (DG Set/Compressor) (Category 5.1): Rs.3,500/-(Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred 

only) per barrel, with container of 210 liter capacity. 

a) Used Oil must comply with parameters as per Schedule V Part A of HW Rules, i.e. without water, 

sludge. BOWML will only pay for fully filled drums of 210 liters capacity. Part filled drums with